

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2309-2310/2005

AMRINDER SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMNR. OF WEALTH TAX,PATIALA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 18/09/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ms. T. Anamika, Adv. has neither filed vakalatnama, nor appearance nor counter.

The petitioner shall take fresh steps within ten days to send notice on the unserved

respondents by registered post AD.

List again on 16.10.2006

(B. Sud

heendra Kumar)

Registrar

ks