

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.1349/2007

MAHARAJA AMRINDER SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMNR. OF WEALTH TAX, PATIALA
WITH
C.A. No.1350/2007 (IV)

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-08-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.S. Agarwal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Tanuj Bagga, Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR
Ms. Pushpa Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Uma Shankar, Adv.
Mr. Akshat Malpani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Y.P. Andhyaru, Sr. Adv.
Mr. H. Raghvendra Rao, Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the joint request of the parties, list these matters on
17.08.2017.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER